
LIGHTING
INDUSTRY
REPORTS 2025

CSIL
Corso Monforte 15 - 20122 - Milano
tel +39 02 796630 - csil@csilmilano.com
www.worldfurnitureonline.com



*SINGLE USER LICENSE
+ VAT IF DUE

Lighting: world market outlook for LEDs and
lighting fixtures
The European market for lighting fixtures
The lighting fixtures market in the United States
The lighting fixtures market in Asia Pacific
The worldwide market for connected lighting
The world market for outdoor lighting
The lighting fixtures market in Middle East and North Africa
E-commerce for the lighting industry

2025

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
On demand

2900

4400
2400
3200
2000
2200
1600

LIGHTING FIXTURES

LIG
HT

ING
 IN

DU
STR

Y R
EP

OR
TS 

20
25

 

TITLE EDITION PRICE €*

CSIL’s multiclient catalogue includes reports covering the major lighting
segments and destination markets, tailored to respond to various
information requirements

WORLD MARKET SCENARIO
Overview of the global lighting
sector: market size and forecast,
trend of production, international
trade performance and major
trading partners.

LIGHTING INDUSTRY REPORTS

COUNTRY OUTLOOK
Overview of the lighting fixtures industry
in a specific country: sector performances
and market forecast, macroeconomic
and business climate indicators, detailed
trade statistics, profiles of key players.

MULTICLIENT REPORTS ARE AVAILABLE  FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY
Online from  the e-commerce platform 
www.worldfurnitureonline.com

By contacting our sales team at
csil@csilmilano.com

COMPETITION
Market shares of sector companies,
rankings, performance and strategies
of growth, activity, production
facilities, controlled companies and
subsidiaries, brands, product portfolio
and basic financial indicators.

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
Overview of lighting sector distribution
systems: retail market size, analysis of
the distribution channels for domestic
and imported lighting products,
company profiles for lighting retailers
and buying groups


