LIGHTING INDUSTRY 2025 REPORTS



CSIL

Corso Monforte 15 - 20122 - Milano tel +39 02 796630 - csil@csilmilano.com www.worldfurnitureonline.com

TITLE	EDITION	PRICE €*
LIGHTING FIXTURES		
Lighting: world market outlook for LEDs and lighting fixtures	2025	2900
The European market for lighting fixtures	2025	4400
The lighting fixtures market in the United States	2025	2400
The lighting fixtures market in Asia Pacific	2025	3200
The worldwide market for connected lighting	2024	2000
The world market for outdoor lighting	2024	2200
The lighting fixtures market in Middle East and North Africa	2023	1600
E-commerce for the lighting industry	On demand	



LIGHTING INDUSTRY REPORTS

CSIL's multiclient catalogue includes reports covering the major lighting segments and destination markets, tailored to respond to various information requirements

WORLD MARKET SCENARIO

Overview of the global lighting sector: market size and forecast. trend of production, international trade performance and major trading partners.

COMPETITION

Market shares of sector companies, rankings, performance and strategies of growth, activity, production facilities, controlled companies and subsidiaries, brands, product portfolio and basic financial indicators.

COUNTRY OUTLOOK

Overview of the lighting fixtures industry in a specific country: sector performances and market forecast, macroeconomic and business climate indicators, detailed trade statistics, profiles of key players.

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

Overview of lighting sector distribution systems: retail market size, analysis of the distribution channels for domestic and imported lighting products, company profiles for lighting retailers and buying groups

MULTICLIENT REPORTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY

Online from the e-commerce platform www.worldfurnitureonline.com

By contacting our sales team at csil@csilmilano.com









